

**SC 185/19**

Order No. 20 dt.12.04.22

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

All the three accused persons on Court bail are absent by filing two separate petitions.

Ld. P.P i/c files time petition on ground stated therein.

None appears for prosecution.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the accused.

Time prays are allowed.

Fix 13.07.22 for appearance and framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge  
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly  
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge  
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly  
WB00875